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Chimlanh / Sandwich Hag Catering Menu

Award-winning chef-driven Vietnamese specialty coffee shop & restaurant.

“Vietnamese Hot Coffee Ca Phé

Coffee Flavors

Black Drip Coffee Traveler 1200z (medium or dark roast)

Classic Coffee Traveler 1200z (robusta, Premium Condensed Milk)

Coconut Coffee Traveler 1200z (robusta, coconut, Condensed Milk)

Sai Gon Coffee Blend 1200z (arabica/robusta, oat milk)
Ha Noi Coffee Blend 1200z (robusta, oat milk)

@& House Syrups
Flavors

Pandan Syrup

Ube Syrup

Pandan Coconut

Ube Coconut

Premium Condensed Milk

4 Sandwich Platters

Platters

Sausage Egg Cheese Croissant Platter

Ham Egg Cheese Croissant Platter

Bagel & Egg Sandwich Platter (ham, seasoned spam, or turkey)
Banh Mi Assortment Platter 6 sandwiches cut in half

Choose proteins for banh mi platter:
Seasoned Spam, Ginger Tofu, Ginger Chicken, Veggie, or Fried Eggs

Guests

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12

Size
240z
240z
240z
240z
240z

Qty
6/12
6/12

Price
$59.95
$89.95
$89.95
$89.95
$89.95

Price
$7.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00

Price
$48 / $96
$48 / $96

6/12 $76.5/$153

$82.50



Jumbo New Yorker Bagels
Bagel Platters

6 or 12 jumbo New Yorker bagels

Flavors: everything ¢ plain * rainbow

House Whipped Schmears

Fried garlic scallion, cilantro, or cinnamon agave

Plain

& Fruit & Pastries

Platters

Fruit Platter

Strawberry Rice Krispie Treat Platter (20)
Scones Platter (10)

Jumbo Kolache Platter (12)

== Individual Add-Ons

Individual Entrée Salads
Chicken Curry Soup
Kettle Chips

I Important — Please Read

Prices exclude tax, 10% catering fee, and delivery/setup.

$150 minimum order. Orders must be placed 72 hours in advance.

€. Place Your Order (214) 885-2975

Email: chiem@sandwich.com

Websites:
www.chimlanh.com www.sandwich.com

Please include: event date/time, guest count, menu selections, pickup/delivery details.

Size

120z
120z

Guests
8-10
10-12
8-10
10-12

Guests
1
1
1

Price
$27 / $51

$14
$12

Price
$49.95
$42.50
$50.00
$60.00

Price
$15.75
$15.75

$2.50

Let our catering team know if you’d like us to create a custom assortment featuring our

bestsellers tailored to your event.

? Address: 1902 Botham Jean Blvd Dallas TX 75215
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