

Chimlanh / Sandwich Hag Catering Menu

Award-winning chef-driven Vietnamese specialty coffee shop & restaurant.

▼ Vietnamese Hot Coffee Cà Phê

Coffee Flavors	Guests	Price
Black Drip Coffee Traveler 120oz (medium or dark roast)	10–12	\$59.95
Classic Coffee Traveler 120oz (robusta, Premium Condensed Milk)	10–12	\$89.95
Coconut Coffee Traveler 120oz (robusta, coconut, Condensed Milk)	10–12	\$89.95
Sài Gòn Coffee Blend 120oz (arabica/robusta, oat milk)	10–12	\$89.95
Hà Nội Coffee Blend 120oz (robusta, oat milk)	10–12	\$89.95
≓ Haves Ormus		

House Syrups

Flavors	Size	Price
Pandan Syrup	24oz	\$7.00
Ube Syrup	24oz	\$8.00
Pandan Coconut	24oz	\$10.00
Ube Coconut	24oz	\$10.00
Premium Condensed Milk	24oz	\$9.00



Sandwich Platters

Platters	Qty	Price
Sausage Egg Cheese Croissant Platter	6 / 12	\$48 / \$96
Ham Egg Cheese Croissant Platter	6 / 12	\$48 / \$96
Bagel & Egg Sandwich Platter (ham, seasoned spam, or turkey)	6 / 12 \$	76.5 / \$153
Bánh Mì Assortment Platter 6 sandwiches cut in half		\$82.50

Choose proteins for bánh mì platter:

Seasoned Spam, Ginger Tofu, Ginger Chicken, Veggie, or Fried Eggs

🥯 Jumbo New Yorker Bagels

Bagel Platters	Size	Price
6 or 12 jumbo New Yorker bagels		\$27 / \$51
Flavors: everything • plain • rainbow		
House Whipped Schmears		
Fried garlic scallion, cilantro, or cinnamon agave	12oz	\$14
Plain	12oz	\$12
Fruit & Pastries		
Platters	Guests	Price
Fruit Platter	8–10	\$49.95
Strawberry Rice Krispie Treat Platter (20)	10–12	\$42.50
Scones Platter (10)	8–10	\$50.00
Jumbo Kolache Platter (12)	10–12	\$60.00
♣ Individual Add-Ons	Guests	Price
Individual Entrée Salads	1	\$15.75
Chicken Curry Soup	1	\$15.75
Kettle Chips	1	\$2.50



Important — Please Read

Prices exclude tax, 10% catering fee, and delivery/setup.

\$150 minimum order. Orders must be placed 72 hours in advance.

Place Your Order (214) 885-2975

Email: chiem@sandwich.com

Websites:

www.chimlanh.com www.sandwich.com

Please include: event date/time, guest count, menu selections, pickup/delivery details. Let our catering team know if you'd like us to create a custom assortment featuring our bestsellers tailored to your event.

Address: 1902 Botham Jean Blvd Dallas TX 75215